

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Reengrossed House Bill No. 540
by Representative Jones

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 15, change "may" to "may,"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 16, change "required to" to "required to,"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 16, change "may but shall not be required to" to "may, but shall not be
7 required to,"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, line 26, change "may" to "may,"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 2, line 27, change "required to" to "required to,"